Name
DA Vann
AP Kriel
MJ West
TM Pegler
JP Rose
PM Proudley
G Lewis
TW Perry
MS Archer
SP Dunn
Ml Lavelle
PD Cass
BM Perry
LP Johnson
S Anning
JR Winters
MRG Cook
K Woodhall
MS Gardner
MC Donovan
MJ Maiden
PM Henry

Name
PM Proudley
MJ West
JP Rose
MJ Maiden
PD Cass
Ml Lavelle
PM Henry
S Anning
MRG Cook
K Woodhall
BM Perry
LP Johnson

CALMORE SPORTS CLUB 1st Xl
SOUTHERN PREMIER LEAGUE DIVISION 3
AVERAGES 2012
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Final position: 8th
(Played 17, Won 7, Lost 5, No Result 5, Points 166)
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Balls
733
607
528
574
365
213

79
36
78
60
10
30

Batting and fielding

Runs HS
366 91
329 69
252 65
233 67
117 36*
112 60

96 66
61 19*
55 14
53 20
50 12
49 28
30 12
15 15*
14  14*
8 4
8 8
4 4%*
4 3*
2 2
1 1
0 0
Bowling
RC
398
308
310
294
208
117
39
19
62
17
9
28

Wkts
26
21
21
15
11

CoO R, PR RL, A~GM

AvgBat
30.50
27.41
21.00
29.12
14.62
18.66
24.00
15.25
11.00
26.50

5.55
8.16
7.50

4.00
2.66

4.00
2.00
0.25
0.00

SR
86.52
76.51
50.80
58.10
44.65
84.84
57.14
27.47
46.61
26.50
30.86
55.68
25.42
75.00
87.50
34.78
28.57
26.66
44.44
20.00

5.26
0.00

AvgBowl
15.30
14.66
14.76
19.60
18.90
23.40

9.75
19.00
62.00
17.00
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RPO
3.25
3.04
3.52
3.07
3.41
3.29
2.96
3.16
4.76
1.70
5.40
5.60
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BB
7-13

3-4
4-33
4-15
5-17
2-13

1-19
1-21
1-17
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